NSK 85BER19X angular contact
ball bearings
NSK 85BER19X angular contact ball bearings Industries KMTA
series: and Applications ? We sell discount online as well as
cheap M70x1.5 mm thread size: machinery parts.
thread size: M70x1.5 mm
series: KMTA
D 95 mm
material: Steel
face diameter: 86 mm
overall nut width: 26 mm
lock nut type: Precision
G M 70×1.5
d1 86 mm
B 26 mm
d3 95 mm
d4 72 mm
J1 85 mm
J2 14 mm
N1 5.3 mm
N2 8 mm
Axial static load carrying capacity 490 kN
Mass 0.62 kg
Associated spanner (Hook spanner in accordance
with DIN 1810)
B 95-100
Grub (set) / Locking screw size M 8
Recommended tightening torque 18 N·m